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	FUNÇÃO/CARGO

	             JULHO 
	           AGOSTO
	            SETEMBRO
	        TOTAL             TRIMESTRE

	
	VALOR
	QDADE
	VALOR

	QDADE
	VALOR
	QDADE
	

	RECRUTAMENTO AMPLO
	126.449,14
	17
	127.551,32
	17
	125.103,59
	17
	379.104,05

	EFETIVOS
	1.183.768,21
	158
	1.163.756,65
	157
	1.145.146,23
	157
	3.492.671,09

	INATIVOS
	593.703,01
	111
	590.832,25
	111
	624.096,85
	111
	1.808.632,11

	SUBTOTAL
	1.903.920,36
	286
	1.882.140,22
	285
	1.894.346,67
	285
	5.680.407,25

	PATRONAL
	318.477,37
	-
	308.477,38
	-
	310.658,80
	-
	937.613,55

	TOTAL
	2.222.397,73
	286
	2.190.617,60
	285
	2.205.005,47
	285
	6.618.020,80



Fontes: Relatório de cargo x situação funcional (enviado pela SEPLAG/SCAP/DCPP);  Relatório da GCF da Jucemg.
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